FOR SUBLEASE > 11,452 RSF

2421 Broadway Street s

Downtown Redwood Clty

A wavs 202 17
l’ ’@ ’ _.; 4

’"-arsm ST as,g;awt;,w SRS SN o
Adjacent to Redwood Clty Caltraln Statlon

Highlights 2421 BROADWAY STREET
Approximate Travel Times

+1,452 RSF in downtown Redwood City

. 50 Feet | 1 Minute
Excellent downtown location

Walk Score of 97 (Walker's Paradise — daily errands 27 Minutes (Baby BulleD

do not require a car)

Building signage facing train station and Broadway 2:3 h.,ﬁr:n:s (.B:by.B:“:t)

Use of second floor conference room available

0 0000000
26.3 Miles
Price: $7.75 full service

. . . 00000000
Can be delivered with 30-day notice 241 Miles

BRETT WEBER STEVE DIVNEY JOHN MCLELLAN MAC HART
+1 650 771 3000 +1 650 486 2224 +1 650 486 2223 +1 650 486 2217
brett.weber@colliers.com steve.divney@colliers.com john.mclellan@colliers.com mac.hart@colliers.com

CA License No. 00901454 CA License No. 01216239 CA License No. 01869489 CA License No. 01988510



FOR SUBLEASE > 11,452 RSF

2421 Broadway Street &

Downtown Redwood City

FLOOR PLAN AND PHOTOS |

+1,452 SF LEASED J

(N)
o N/ | B o N
MACHINE
; i
@ i
.
‘
N h @ =
ELEVATOR
ELECTRICAL LOBBY #1 LoBeY @
wews  COMMON AREA

@ o e =

1 1 L L |

Drawings Not Exact, Not to Scale. The information furnished has been obtained from sources we deem reliable and is submitted subject to errors, omissions and changes. Although
Colliers International has no reason to doubt its accuracy, we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified by the recipient prior to lease, purchase, exchange, or execution of
legal documents. © 2018 Colliers International

BRETT WEBER STEVE DIVNEY JOHN MCLELLAN MAC HART
+1 650 771 3000 +1 650 486 2224 +1 650 486 2223 +1 650 486 2217

brett.weber@colliers.com steve.divney@colliers.com john.mclellan@colliers.com mac.hart@colliers.com
CA License No. 00901454 CA License No. 01216239 CA License No. 01869489 CA License No. 01988510




FOR SUBLEASE > 11,452 RSF

2421 Broadway Street s

Downtown Redwood City

Walkable to Downtown
Restaurant, Bar and
Entertainment Amenities

Fox Theatre
Cinemark Theatres
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Martins West Gastropub
Milagros Latin Kitchen
Five Guys Burgers & Fries
Starbucks Reserve
Philz Coffee
Peet's Coffee
The Blacksmith

& Many More
Points of Interest

Restaurants

Walker's Paradise §

Daily errands do
not require a car.

source: walkscore.com

BRETT WEBER STEVE DIVNEY JOHN MCLELLAN MAC HART
+1 650 771 3000 +1 650 486 2224 +1 650 486 2223 +1 650 486 2217
brett.weber@colliers.com steve.divney@colliers.com john.mclellan@colliers.com mac.hart@colliers.com

CA License No. 00901454 CA License No. 01216239 CA License No. 01869489 CA License No. 01988510



FOR SUBLEASE > 11,452 RSF

2421 Broadway Street &

Downtown Redwood City

REDWOOD CITY CALTRAIN SCHEDULE

: Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO
P (80) Tm 6:06 6:28

San Martin 6:15 6:37
Morgan Hill El 3 |
Blossom Hill 6:36 6:58
Capitol 6:42 7:04
San Bruno Tamien | E50 mh|
San Jose Diridon | 4:28 6:59 7:23
College Park | — - IEH - Bl
Santa Clara| 4:33 7:06 - 7:28 -
San Bruno ('] Lawrence | 4:39 712 [ 73 I -
—————————— . i I I e R Sunnyvale | 4:43 7:20 7:38 8:06
Millbrae Transit SFO Mountain View | 4:48 725 744 811
Center San Francisco San Antonio | 452 7:29 = =
Broadwa International Airport California Avenue | 457 7:34 7:49 817
Weekend Only Palo Alto | 5:01 7:38 = 821
Menlo Park | 5:04 6:54 - RE 7:54 -
Redwood City | 5:10 | 5:44 = 6:47  6:32  6:59 = = 747 | 7:32 | 800 = =
sancCarlos| 5:15 | 549 [N - G 7 DR 7> - BEE ¢ IRl &>
Beimont| 518 | 552 [N - S 7 el - - BEM ¢ RN -
Hillsdale | 5:22 654 [ 711 § !

Hayward Park | 5:25

Sintiao| 525 | o0 [N - Gy - |
Burlingame | 5:32 : - g
7.08 7.26

Millbrae | 5:36
San Bruno | 5:41 7:30

ONE 2

So. San Francisco | 5:45 7:09 734 835 =
Bayshore | 5:51 - 741+ - - 8:43+ -

22" Street | 5:57 - 7:50+ - - 8:51+ - - 9:45 - 10:43 - 11:41 | 12241

San Francisco| 6:03 | 6:38 7:24 757 807 824 858 907 929 952 1009 1050 11:17 1148 | 1248

100 Local 200 Limited 300 Baby Bulet Timed transtrsfor localsevice. 1o pvontene sion,

Train No.
San Francisco
20 Street| 459 | 5:29  6:09  6:19 10:04 | 11:04
Bayshore | 504 | 5:34 = 6:24 10:09 | 11:09
M So. San Francisco | 5:10 | 5:40 = 6:31 10:16 | 11:16
SanBruno| 514 | 544 - 635 1020 | 11:20
Millbrag| 5:18 | 548 622  6:39 10:25 | 11:25
Burlingame = 522 | 553 6226  6:44 10:29 | 11:29
San Mateo| 525 | 557 630 648 10:32 | 11:32
Hayward Park | 5:28 = 6:00 = 6:51 10:36 | 11:36
Hillsdale | 5:32 | 6:03 6:34 6:54 10:39 | 11:39
Belmont| 5:35 | 607 - 658 10:43 | 11:43
L.ew's<E Stadium i San Carlos| 5:38 | 6:10  6:39 10:46 | 11:46
B  Redwood City| 541 | 6:15  6:44 10:51 | 1151
sJC Menlo Park | 5:47 | 6:20  6:50 - 8:29 1056 11:56
x San Jose PaloAlto| 551 | 624 654 7 g 8:14 8:33 11:00 [ 12:00
'.® International California Avenue | 555 | 6:28  6:57 E - el 8 11:04 | 12:04
(e San Antonio| 559 | 632 - 2 - e e 1108 | 12:08
B SAP Center % Mountain View | 6:04 | 6:37  7:04 g E - 8:46 1113 | 12:13
» Sunnyvale| 610 | 642 - z - BBl 85 11:18 | 12:18
Lawrence| 6:15 | 6146  7:09 g - 8:56 11:22 | 12:22
SantaClara| 622 | 6:51 - 7:27 803 - 82 9:03 11:28 | 12:28
College Park | — - - - 8:06 = - - - -
- B SanJoseDiridon | 631 | 7:01 7:19 736 812 820 836 912 11:35 | 12:35
" R Tamien 7:06
Q copio Gaiol E - -
- Blossom Hill | ] | ] | |
- Morgan Hill
2 San Martin /ﬁ\ V || || || AM
O Blossom Hil Giroy B B N . al

+ Train may leave up to 5 minutes early.

Distance betmween | @ Morgan Hil
Blossom Hill and Q San Martin
Gilroy not to scale -
g O Gilroy

Afternoon, Evening & Weekend Schedule: http://www.caltrain.com/schedules/PDF_Schedules.html

BRETT WEBER STEVE DIVNEY JOHN MCLELLAN MAC HART
+1 650 771 3000 +1 650 486 2224 +1 650 486 2223 +1 650 486 2217

brett.weber@colliers.com steve.divney@colliers.com john.mclellan@colliers.com mac.hart@colliers.com
CA License No. 00901454 CA License No. 01216239 A License No. 01869489 A License No. 01988510




